Session
Full session

Early Session

Standard Session

June - 1st Immersion

GLS ACADEMIC AND ADMINISTRATIVE DATES

Date

Friday, March 31, 2023
Saturday, April 1, 2023
Monday, April 3, 2023
Monday, April 10, 2023
Thursday, April 13, 2023
Wednesday, May 10, 2023
Wednesday, May 24, 2023
Wednesday, May 31, 2023
Wednesday, May 31, 2023
Sunday, June 25, 2023
Saturday, July 15, 2023
Monday, July 31, 2023
Sunday, August 27, 2023

Friday, March 31, 2023
Saturday, April 1, 2023
Monday, April 3, 2023
Monday, April 10, 2023
Thursday, April 13, 2023
Wednesday, May 24, 2023
Tuesday, May 30, 2023
Wednesday, May 31, 2023
Thursday, June 1, 2023
Thursday, June 1, 2023
Friday, June 23, 2023
Sunday, June 25, 2023
Tuesday, June 27, 2023
Wednesday, June 28, 2023
Thursday, June 29, 2023
Sunday, August 27, 2023

Friday, March 31, 2023
Saturday, April 1, 2023
Monday, April 3, 2023
Monday, April 10, 2023
Thursday, April 13, 2023
Sunday, June 25, 2023
Wednesday, June 28, 2023
Thursday, June 29, 2023
Sunday, July 2, 2023
Monday, July 3, 2023
Wednesday, July 5, 2023
Wednesday, July 5, 2023
Thursday, July 27, 2023
Monday, July 31, 2023
Tuesday, August 1, 2023
Wednesday, August 2, 2023
Sunday, August 27, 2023

Friday, March 31, 2023

Event

GLS summer applications and financial aid close
Aid award notifications

Application decision response

Registration opens

Registration opens - Wes Benefit

Deadline for final approval for all thesis, capstone and tutorial proposals

Registration closes

GLS classes begin

Last day to drop a course with no record on transcript
New Student Orientation

Last day to drop and receive a W

GLS classes end

Grades due

GLS summer applications and financial aid close
Aid award notifications

Application decision response

Registration opens

Registration opens - Wes Benefit

Registration closes

Last day to receive 100% tuition refund

GLS classes begin

Last day to receive 75% tuition refund

Last day to drop a course with no record on transcript
Last day to drop and receive a W

New Student Orientation

GLS classes end

Finals start

Finals end

Grades due

GLS summer applications and financial aid close
Aid award notifications

Application decision response

Registration opens

Registration opens - Wes Benefit

New Student Orientation

Registration closes

Registration closes

Last day to receive 100% tuition refund

GLS classes begin

Last day to receive 75% tuition refund

Last day to drop a course with no record on transcript
Last day to drop and receive a W

GLS classes end

Finals start

Finals end

Grades due

GLS summer applications and financial aid close



June - 1st Immersion

June - 2nd Immersion

June - 3rd Immersion

Saturday, April 1, 2023
Monday, April 3, 2023
Monday, April 10, 2023
Thursday, April 13, 2023
Thursday, June 8, 2023
Sunday, June 11, 2023
Monday, June 12, 2023
Monday, June 12, 2023
Monday, June 12, 2023
Thursday, June 15, 2023
Friday, June 16, 2023
Sunday, June 25, 2023
Sunday, August 27, 2023

Friday, March 31, 2023
Saturday, April 1, 2023
Monday, April 3, 2023
Monday, April 10, 2023
Thursday, April 13, 2023
Thursday, June 15, 2023
Sunday, June 18, 2023
Monday, June 19, 2023
Monday, June 19, 2023
Monday, June 19, 2023
Thursday, June 22, 2023
Friday, June 23, 2023
Sunday, June 25, 2023
Sunday, August 27, 2023

Friday, March 31, 2023
Saturday, April 1, 2023
Monday, April 3, 2023
Monday, April 10, 2023
Thursday, April 13, 2023
Thursday, June 22, 2023
Sunday, June 25, 2023
Sunday, June 25, 2023
Monday, June 26, 2023
Monday, June 26, 2023
Monday, June 26, 2023
Thursday, June 29, 2023
Friday, June 30, 2023
Sunday, August 27, 2023

Aid award notifications

Application decision response
Registration opens

Registration opens - Wes Benefit
Registration closes

Last day to receive 100% tuition refund
Last day to receive 75% tuition refund
GLS classes begin

Last day to drop a course with no record on transcript
Last day to drop and receive a W

GLS classes end

New Student Orientation

Grades due

GLS summer applications and financial aid close
Aid award notifications

Application decision response

Registration opens

Registration opens - Wes Benefit

Registration closes

Last day to receive 100% tuition refund

Last day to receive 75% tuition refund

GLS classes begin

Last day to drop a course with no record on transcript
Last day to drop and receive a W

GLS classes end

New Student Orientation

Grades due

GLS summer applications and financial aid close
Aid award notifications

Application decision response

Registration opens

Registration opens - Wes Benefit

Registration closes

Last day to receive 100% tuition refund

New Student Orientation

Last day to receive 75% tuition refund

GLS classes begin

Last day to drop a course with no record on transcript
Last day to drop and receive a W

GLS classes end

Grades due



